NS ACCASO	MTC 1336-8589 Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 31798
46040 Frances Z. Campbell	STATE OF OREGON.
5614 Mirway Dr.	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument
Klamath Falls, QR 97603 Grentor's Name and Address	was received for record on the 29th day of
Sherry E. McManus P.O. Box 931	3:33 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
Merrill, OR 97633	book/reel/volume No. M97 on page 31798 and/or as fee/file/instru-
After recending, return to (Name, Address, Zp): Sherry McManus	FOR ment/microfilm/reception No. 46040-De
P.O. Box 931	RECORDERS USE Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
Merrill, OR 97633 Intil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address,	#####################################
Sherry McManus	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
P.O. Box 931 Merrill,OR 97633	Fee: \$30.00 By Kulklun Road Deputy.
	By 71 Wallia 14 bas , Deputy
	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Frances Z. Campbell
having the called greater for the consideration be	ereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
Sherry F. McManus	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heir	s, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
Klamath County, State	of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Country Green, Block	3, Lot 3 W2 4, MH X#114283
More particularly describe	ed as:
Lot 3 and the W1/2 of Lot according to the official	4 in Block 3 of TRACT 1085, COUNTRY GREEN, plat thereof on file in the office of the
County Clerk of Klamath Co	
Together with: 1974 Brook	wood Mobile Home; Oregon license #X114283,
Serial No. 25IGDS1336.	
	AMERITITE; has recorded this
	Instrument by request as an accompdation only,
	and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property
	that may be described therein.
	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. This transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$00 However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other	property or value given or promised which is \square part of the 🖾 the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the sym	tiols ®, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) It so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corr	porations and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha	as executed this instrument this _29th day ofSeptember, 19; is be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize
to do so by order of its board of directors.	일일 경영 보는 이 바로 보다 보다 하는 사람이 아니라는 그리지 않는데 나를 보는데 되었다.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER	RTY DESCRIBED IN + 1 Carres 3 Compfele
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	IENT, THE PERSON WITH THE APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	Y APPHUVED USES
Phactices as defined in URS 30.930.	ν_{o}
STATE OF OREGON	N. County of Klassath)ss. Int was acknowledged before me on September 29, 1997 CES Z. Campbell 19
by	Ces Z. Compbell
And the state of t	nt was acknowledged before me on, 19,
by as	
The state of the s	
NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon 5/25/2000
COMMISSION NO. 051815 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 25, 2000	Notary Public for Gregor 5/25/2000 My commission expires
	THE PARTY OF THE P